Barnett Junior High School

Title I Campus Parent and Family Engagement Policy 2024-2025

The mission of Barnett Jr. High School is to support and empower a diverse population of students t

Barnett Junior High School

Title I Campus Parent and Family Engagement Policy 2024-2025

Decision Making Opportunities

Parents are welcome to take part in the Family Engagement Team (FET) or Site-based Decision Mo4

Barnett Junior High School

Title I Campus Parent and Family Engagement Policy 2024-2025

You may ask for a parent-teacher meeting with your child's teacher. We want you to participate in decisions relating to the education of